July 28, 1992

92749422

Ln # 04406000300

MODIFICAION AGREEMENT

DEPT-D1 RECORDING TRAN 8568 10/08/92 09:58:00 N-92-749422 COOK COUNTY RECORDER

WHEREAS, Sue Dodge as to Parcel 1; Manufacturers Affiliated Trust Company as Trustee Under Trust Agreement N-1064 dated August 25, 1989 as to Parcel 2; Richard Dodge as to Parcel 3; and Richard Dodge and Sue Dodge his wife as to Parcel 4 (hereinafter referred to as "Mortgagor") made a Mortgage (hereinafter referred to as "Mortgage") whereby said Mortgagor did convey mortgage and warrant unto Affiliated Bank, its successors and assigns, the real estate situate. Lying and being in the City of Chicago, County of Cook, and State of Illinois, all as described in Exhibit "A" attached hereto and made a part hereof, to secure a Note (hereinafter referred to as "Note") for Seven Hundred Five Thousand and 00/100 dollars (\$705,000,00), and said Mortgage as recorded in the Office of the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Illinois on January 24, 1991 as Document Number 91037705.

92749422

Whereas, the Note, and Collateral Assignment and any and all loan documents relative thereto are hereby incorporated by reference and made a part hereof, and Whereas, Affiliated Bank subsequently released their interest in Parcel 3 and substituted this collateral with an Assignment of Benefic at Interest in American National Bank and Trust as Trustee Under Trust Agreement 112859.05 dated October 18, 1990 for the property commonly known as 2139 West Webster, Chicago, Illinois.

Whereas, it has been agreed by the parties hereto that the Mortgage and Note shall be modified as hereinafter set forth.

NOW, THEREFORE, in consideration of One and No/100's (\$1.00) dollars and other good and valuable consideration mutually paid by the parties hereto to each other, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged by each of said parties, and further in consideration of the agreement, covenants, conditions and stipulations hereinafter set forth, Mortgagor, its successors and assigns and Affiliated Bank, its successors and assigns do hereby covenant and agree as follows, to wit:

MODIFICATION I. The parties hereby agree to modify the terms of repayment of indebtedness evidenced by the Note for Seven Hundred Five Thousand and 00/100 (\$705,000.00) dollars, dated August 28, 1990 which is secured by the Mortgage of even date therewith referred to and recorded with the Recorder of Deeds of Cook County, Illinois on January 24, 1991 as Document Number 91037705, as follows:

Said unpaid indebtedness of Seven Hundred Four Thousand Twenty Seven and 46/100 (\$704,027.46) dollars * and interest on the balance of principal remaining from time to time unpaid shall be paid as follows.

MAIL TO:

Prepared by Bonacto.
S. Spend
S. Spend
Solicated Bank
8700 N. Wanteford.
Morton Brove, S.
6005 3

X0-30 RE! TITLE SERVICES #

4844 Brand Cont.

医风阻抗 化硫酸过去 化化二十二烷烷 化油点

g kontrol engagnafy transfert fyr hafri y trakk, grutte byk fri byk fer fer a har til grede til 1970 i 197 . The state of the garage en al de la Cheman de la deservación de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la c on de la companya de la participación de la companya de la companya de la companya de la companya de la company Zero por la companya de la companya

Berlin Grand Land All

Collain Clar 1860 group 1944年中央企业中共和国企业 A BOAR A STORY OF STREET And the second of the second of the second engine dans to be a server of the server of

and a durant restauring to the control of the contr $\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{A}} = \frac{1}{2} \left(\frac{1}{2$ $p^{-1/2}\partial_{x}^{-1}\partial_{x}^{2} = \frac{1}{4\pi^{2}} e^{-\frac{1}{2}(1+\alpha)} e^{-\frac{1}{2}(1+\alpha)} e^{-\frac{1}{2}(1+\alpha)}$

Walker and the company of the second second of the second the will be a compared by the compared by Charles to the Carlo



*or if more or less, the aggregate unpaid principal amount of all loans and advances made by Payee to the Maker under this Modification together with interest on the principal balance from time to time unpaid at a fixed rate of (8.75%) Maker shall make interest only payments. Interest shall be due on the 28th day of July, 1992 and the 28th day of each month thereafter. On the 28th day of July, 1993 Borrower shall immediately pay the principal balance remaining along with all accrued interest. All payments shall be first applied to accrued interest to the date of payment, and the balance, if any applied to the unpaid balance of principal.

All the terms and provisions of the Mortgage, Note and any other loan documents securing said Mortgage and Note shall remain in full force and effect except as modified by this Agreement. The provisions of his Agreement shall not alter, amend, change, modify or discharge any of the other loan documents executed in connection with the making of the Mortgages and Note.

This Agreement is supplementary to said Mortgage. All the provisions thereof and of the Note including the right to declare principal and accrued interest due for any cause specified in said 92749422 0///// Note shall remain in full force and effect.

The design of the time service of the service of the service of the definition of the service of The properties of the problem of the

Marting a control of the grant during a control of the seal factors and the control of the control of the seal of the control

Coot County Clert's Office

UNOFFICIAL COPY 4 2 2

	All of the terms, covenants, conditions and agreements herein shall bind and the benefits a advantages shall inure to the successors and assigns of Affiliated Bank and to Mortgage.	nd
	Witness our hands and seals this 230 day of 21, 1992	
	the state of the s	
	Sue Dodge as to Parcel 1	
	auc Douge as to Farcer 1	
Title Instrument 1	Is executed by the understand Land Trustee, not personally	
but solely as in	I in it as such Tructee, it is explorely understood and exposed	
ออ นุกร สถบ อฐณิจิต	nerics adjust the party of the	
or personal resp	constitutity is assumed by the maily that maily the mail	e di s
intation, cover instrument.	on agreement of the internal Agreement of the internal Agreement N-1064 dated August 25, 1989 as to Parcel 2	ar
	By: Office Control	
	SUZANNE GOLDSTEIN PAKER VICE PRESIDENT	٠
Tests Tests Tests	nd +t	
	Attest: // faille Cookins	
	NARTHE ANN BROOKING AUTHORIZED OFFICER	
	92749422	
	Ans De	
wrez Gar Mar	Richard Dodge	
ya ja Va		

Sue Dodge as to Parcel 4

Addition of the second second

AFFILIATED BANK

Stood Colling Clarks Office 9274945

92749422

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

	land trust notary	P"6"		•	
	STATE OF ILL	ביוטו		•	
)SS			•
	COUNTY OF Co	poK)			
	I, the und	ersigned, a Notary	Public in and for sa	aid County, in	the State aforesaid, do
	hereby certify	that SUZANNE GOL	DSTEIN BAKEK	and MARTHA A	NN BROOKINS the
Maria	VICE PRESID	·	and AUTHORIZED	OFFICER	respectively of
Mani	Hacturers Affiliated In				he same persons whose red before me this day
	in person and col	nowledged that they	signed and delivere	officers, appeared the said instru	ument as their free and
	voluntary act. 25	d as the free and vo	pluntary act of said	bank, not pers	onally, but as Trustee
	under Trust Num	be: 11-1064 for	the uses and purpor	ses therein set i	forth, and that the said
A	UTHORIZED OF	FICED did then	affix the seal of sa	id bank as his c	own free and voluntary
	act and as the free	e and voluntary act of	of said bank, not pe	rsonally, but as	Trustee aforesaid, for
	the purposes there	ein set forth.			
	GIVEN under my	hand and Notarial	Seal this 274 day o	of Sectantes, 1	992.
	<u> </u>	33333333333333333333333333333333333333	m mmmmy	7	
		"OFFICIAL SI Maureen Sali	LAI 8	Y 2	COA.
		& Majary Public, State	of Himois 3	Juru	- Juanve-
	hank natowi maga	My Commission Expl	TCS 4/10122 S TULAL 1	y Public	
	bank notary page	Managaman	90	X .	
÷	STATE OF) .	1	1	
)SS			92749422
•	COUNTY OF)		0.	
•	7 at		uhlin in and fou and	l wasiding in Ini	A County in the State
			HIMME TO STILL THE STILL	i resimina mi mai	
	I, the unde	ISIGNEU, A NOWLY F	hat Soul M. Born	et Fic	o County, in the State
	aforesaid, DO HE	EREBY" CERTIFY I	hat Soan M. Bass	AK FIC	2/2, Vice President of
	aforesaid, DO HE Affiliated Bank, at	EREBY CERTIFY I	hat Sow M. Ross Assistant Secre	etary of said Bar	Vice President of nk, who are personally
	aforesaid, DO HE Affiliated Bank, a known to me to b as such Vice Pres	TREBY CERTIFY to not hone the same persons sident and Assistant	hat Sow M. Rose Assistant Secre whose names are su Secretary, respective	etary of said Bar ubscribed to the vely, appeared	Vice President of nk, who are personally e foregoing instrument before me this day in
	aforesaid, DO HE Affiliated Bank, a known to me to b as such Vice Pres person and ackno	TREBY CERTIFY to and hones for hones for hones for hones for hones for hones and hones for hones	hat Sow M. Base (A. Assistant Secre whose names are st Secretary, respective signed and delivere	etary of said Bar ubscribed to the vely, appeared ed the said inst	the Nice President of his, who are personally to foregoing instrument before me this day in rument as a free and
	aforesaid, DO HE Affiliated Bank, as known to me to b as such Vice Pres person and acknowledges voluntary act of s	TREBY CERTIFY to and / hones /- / ocra/ we the same persons sident and Assistant welledged that they are aid Bank, for the use	hat On M. Base of M. Assistant Secret whose names are sure Secretary, respectively signed and delivered and purposes the ses and purpos	etary of said Bar ubscribed to the vely, appeared ed the said inst erein se forth;	the president of the personally a foregoing instrument before me this day in rument as a free and and the said Assistant
	aforesaid, DO HE Affiliated Bank, a known to me to b as such Vice Pres person and ackno- voluntary act of s Secretary did also	TREBY CERTIFY to and hones for hones for the same persons sident and Assistant welledged that they said Bank, for the use then and there acknowledged	hat On M. Base of M. Assistant Secretary, respectively and delivered and purposes the nowledge that, as continuous control of the second purposes.	etary of said Bar ubscribed to the vely, appeared ed the said inst erein se forth; ustodian of the	the Nice President of his, who are personally to foregoing instrument before me this day in rument as a free and and the said Assistant corporate seal of said
÷	aforesaid, DO HE Affiliated Bank, as known to me to b as such Vice Pres person and ackno- voluntary act of s Secretary did also Bank, did affix the	TREBY CERTIFY to and hones for hones for hones for hones for hones for hones for the use then and there acknowledged corporate seal	hat On M. Base whose names are su Secretary, respective signed and delivered ses and purposes the nowledge that, as confisaid Bank to side	etary of said Bar ubscribed to the vely, appeared ed the said inst erein se forth; ustodian of the l instrument as	the president of the personally a foregoing instrument before me this day in rument as a free and and the said Assistant
÷	aforesaid, DO HE Affiliated Bank, as known to me to be as such Vice Pres- person and acknowled voluntary act of a Secretary did also Bank, did affix the act, and as the free	TREBY CERTIFY to and hones for hones for hones for hones for hones for hones for the use then and there acknowledged corporate seal	hat John M. Base Whose names are st Secretary, respective signed and delivere ses and purposes the nowledge that, as co of said Bank to sid of said Bank, for th	etary of said Bar ubscribed to the vely, appeared ed the said inst erein se forth; ustodian of the l instrument as he uses and purp	the Nice President of his, who are personally a foregoing instrument before me this day in rument as a free and and the said Assistant corporate seal of said his free and voluntary
	aforesaid, DO HE Affiliated Bank, as known to me to be as such Vice Pres- person and acknowled voluntary act of a Secretary did also Bank, did affix the act, and as the free	e the same persons sident and Assistant weldged that they said Bank, for the use then and there acknessed corporate seal and voluntary act	hat John M. Base Whose names are st Secretary, respective signed and delivere ses and purposes the nowledge that, as co of said Bank to sid of said Bank, for th	etary of said Bar ubscribed to the vely, appeared ed the said inst erein se forth; ustodian of the l instrument as he uses and purp	the Nice President of his, who are personally a foregoing instrument before me this day in rument as a free and and the said Assistant corporate seal of said his free and voluntary
	aforesaid, DO HE Affiliated Bank, at known to me to be as such Vice Presperson and acknowluntary act of secretary did also Bank, did affix the act, and as the free GIVEN under my	TREBY CERTIFY to and hones for the same persons sident and Assistant wheeldged that they said Bank, for the use then and there acknessed early voluntary act hand and Notarial SEAL."	hat John M. Base Whose names are st Secretary, respective signed and delivere ses and purposes the nowledge that, as co of said Bank to sid of said Bank, for th	etary of said Bar ubscribed to the vely, appeared ed the said inst erein se forth; ustodian of the l instrument as he uses and purp	the Nice President of his, who are personally a foregoing instrument before me this day in rument as a free and and the said Assistant corporate seal of said his free and voluntary
	aforesaid, DO HE Affiliated Bank, as known to me to be as such Vice Presperson and acknowluntary act of secretary did also Bank, did affix the act, and as the free GIVEN under my	TREBY CERTIFY to and hones for the same persons sident and Assistant wheeldged that they said Bank, for the use then and there acknessed early voluntary act hand and Notarial SEAL."	hat On M. Base Assistant Secre whose names are su Secretary, respective signed and delivere ses and purposes the nowledge that, as co of said Bank to sid of said Bank, for th Seal this 23cf	etary of said Bar ubscribed to the vely, appeared ed the said inst erein se forth; ustodian of the l instrument as he uses and purp	the Nice President of his, who are personally a foregoing instrument before me this day in rument as a free and and the said Assistant corporate seal of said his free and voluntary

Serie of County Clerks o

to a property of the second of State of the second section Published the state of the stat

"Mile and the and a Attact . A.Ad

individual notary	page				
STATE OF)	:		•	
)SS				
COUNTY OF)	·		•	
I, the understanding aforesaid, DO I		TIFY that	Que la	ing in said Coun	and
subscribed o he	foregoing instru			•	
that they signed a			t as a free and	voluntary act of	said Bank, for
the uses and purp	eses therein set	iorm,	^	<i>a</i> 1	
GIVEN under my	S.L.	w.,,,,	Day day o	of Depto, 19	992
الدين، الدين،	SALLY SPENS PUBLIC, STATE OF IMPOSSION EXPLISE.	MINOIS MARIA	Notary Publi	Span	
NOTARY My Gent	mission Explica		Notary 1 ddg		
Corporation		40			
STATE OF))SS		04	927	49422
COUNTY OF)		12		Tau.
r Sall. 11.	Sanar.	Materia Police i	a and for mid	Country in the C	tita afaranis
DO HEREBY CE	RTIFY that	Mounty Public 1	. 1	County, in the S	and
Sie du	personally			and S	ecretary,
respectively, of the to do so, executed					
signing the name of				purposes meres	Soc toren, by
Given under my h	and and Notaria	al Seal this 23	Lday of S	pb 1992	-O
			سے دہ رسی ہے	A	
\	·····	~~~~	- Da	UNI TO	Bar
•	ICIAL SE.	AL" {	Notary Public		
₹ NOTARY I	PUBLIC, STATE OF I				

Restriction of the Shail

mak all commences in many considerable to many contract the contract of the contract of William Company of William Community of

The authorization of the street of the Walliage of the Line of the Street of the Street The strength of the transfer of the strength of the strength

Doenty Of County Clorks Of

Supplied the control of the control

. The for the contract of the

The state of the s

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Parcel 1:

The North 1/2 of the Lot 18 in Block 5 in Lake View High School Subdivision of the Northwest 1/4 of the Northwest 1/4 of Section 20, Township 40 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

PIN # 14-20-106-021

3827 N. Greenview, Chicago

Parcel 2:

Lot 3 in the Resubdivision of Lots 28 to 35 inclusive in Helena Bergman's Subdivision of Block 2 (except the West 48 feet of the North 125 feet thereof) in Bergman's Subdivision of the West 3/4 of Outlot 9 in the Canal Trustees' Subdivision of the East 1/2 of Section 29, Township 40 North, Range 14, East of the Tird Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

PIN # 14-29-409-013 Volume 490

1158 W. Wrightwood, Chicago

Parcel 4:

Subdivision of 100 6, in
Blocks 2, 4, 7 and the West.
in Cochran's Subdivision of the 1.
5, Township 39 North, Range 14, East.
nty, Illinois.
3-400-038

1120 N. Winchester, Chicago

92749422 Lot 4 in the Subdivision of io. 6, in Block 2, in the Superior Court Commissioner's Partition of Blocks 2, 4, 7 and the West Half of Block 3 and the South Half of Block 8, in Cochran's Subdivision of the East Half of the Southeast Quarter of Section 6, Township 39 North, Kinge 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, in Cook County, Illinois.

PIN # 17-06-400-038

Property of Coot County Clerk's Office